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Gardens may be closed

Tents usually closed

Gardens busy as well

Overall busy

Pleasantly fi lled

Gemütlich

Oktoberfest 2021

Beer Tent Forecast

Till 1 p.m. From 1 p.m. From 5 p.m.

Saturday, 18.09.2021 Best Saturday

Sunday, 19.09.2021 Grand Parade

Monday, 20.09.2021

Tuesday, 21.09.2021 Family Day

Wednesday, 22.09.2021

Thursday, 23.09.2021

Friday, 24.09.2021

Saturday, 25.09.2021

Sunday, 26.09.2021 Concert

Monday, 27.09.2021

Tuesday, 28.09.2021 Family Day

Wednesday, 29.09.2021

Thursday, 30.09.2021

Friday, 01.10.2021

Saturday, 02.10.2021

Sunday, 03.10.2021 Pubilc Holiday

Tips on http://oktoberfest-guide.com/your-visit/expected-crowds/


